
Presbytery of Manawatu & Wanganui

Roll Communicant Members Roll Adherent Members Other
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1 9561 Bulls Turakina Presbyterian Parish 15 0 1 1 9 4 25

2 9523 Dannevirke Knox Presbyterian Church 135 58 5 10 15 55 3 5 9 33 3 8 20 2 9 16 4 6 4 140 227 23

3 16010 Feilding Oroua Presbyterian Parish 149 22 4 2 34 60 8 2 14 25 1 8 7 1 1 4 2 86 84 2

4 9576 Feilding St Pauls Presbyterian Church 65 113 4 3 11 22 4 4 7 10 14 14 18 20 14 7 8 18 4 2 216 79 12

5 9977 Foxton Shannon Co-operating 70 2 5 12 27 3 1 5 15 1 96 39 1

6 9562 Hunterville Presbyterian Church 32 9 13 11 5 3 6 1 2 8 3

7 9578 Levin Uniting Church 194 5 26 91 3 19 50 5 5 276 141 19

8 9563 Marton St Andrews Presbyterian Church 86 41 1 21 34 1 2 13 14 1 11 14 2 5 8 1 70 60 7

9 9580 Pahiatua St Pauls Union Church 52 10 42 0

10 9579 Palmerston North Milson Combined Church 101 14 8 18 21 16 7 9 8 2 1 109 90 8

11 14765 Palmerston North Presbyterian St Marks and St Andrews 188 54 5 6 36 84 4 3 24 26 1 1 16 16 1 3 7 9 5 348 279 7

12 9581 Palmerston North St Albans Presbyterian Church 117 205 1 17 31 14 1 16 26 11 12 50 43 13 10 43 29 5 1 2 2 566 196 0

13 9583 Palmerston North St Davids Presbyterian Church 164 45 6 4 43 61 1 3 21 25 2 5 9 9 4 8 8 3 4 163 312 15

14 9586 Rongotea Uniting Church 54 1 12 24 1 6 10 148 43 1

15 9564 Taihape Waimarino Presbyterian Church 54 15 2 4 15 15 2 5 6 5 1 1 3 4 1 1 2 2 25 29 5

16 9568 Wanganui St Andrews Presbyterian Church 134 24 4 21 25 42 4 13 15 10 7 5 1 1 6 3 1 1 166 112 5

17 9569 Wanganui St James Westmere Memorial Presbyterian Church 65 24 2 12 34 2 6 9 2 5 15 1 1 171 205 2

18 9567 Wanganui St Marks Presbyterian Church 30 2 2 22 6 1 1 1 11 36 0

19 9570 Wanganui St Pauls Presbyterian Church 113 16 1 2 22 59 1 8 20 1 9 1 4 1 1 160 212 2

20 14406 Wanganui Westmere Memorial Congregation 29 0 2 2 15 1 9 29 18 0

21 9588 Woodville St James Union Church 84 23 28 22 11 61 20

2009 Totals 1376 628 555 0 48 94 384 770 48 67 216 304 0 30 87 141 121 27 69 77 76 19 11 17 80 2804 2182 112

2008 Totals 1410 649 595 0 80 110 352 791 55 74 209 334 0 48 114 107 165 38 83 66 92 18 26 18 52 2470 2511 264

2009 as % of 2008 98% 97% 93% 60% 85% 109% 97% 87% 91% 103% 91% 63% 76% 132% 73% 71% 83% 117% 83% 106% 42% 94% 154% 114% 87% 42%

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available

NOTE: Amendments made to 2008 statistics subsequent to print have now been made

Membership

Baptism



1 9561 Bulls Turakina Presbyterian Parish

2 9523 Dannevirke Knox Presbyterian Church

3 16010 Feilding Oroua Presbyterian Parish

4 9576 Feilding St Pauls Presbyterian Church

5 9977 Foxton Shannon Co-operating

6 9562 Hunterville Presbyterian Church

7 9578 Levin Uniting Church

8 9563 Marton St Andrews Presbyterian Church

9 9580 Pahiatua St Pauls Union Church

10 9579 Palmerston North Milson Combined Church

11 14765 Palmerston North Presbyterian St Marks and St Andrews

12 9581 Palmerston North St Albans Presbyterian Church

13 9583 Palmerston North St Davids Presbyterian Church

14 9586 Rongotea Uniting Church

15 9564 Taihape Waimarino Presbyterian Church

16 9568 Wanganui St Andrews Presbyterian Church

17 9569 Wanganui St James Westmere Memorial Presbyterian Church

18 9567 Wanganui St Marks Presbyterian Church

19 9570 Wanganui St Pauls Presbyterian Church

20 14406 Wanganui Westmere Memorial Congregation

21 9588 Woodville St James Union Church

2009 Totals

2008 Totals

2009 as % of 2008

Average June Attendance

Worship Leadership
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13 11 2 1 4 2 1 2

90 10 30 13 60 12 30 70 69 11 21 7 5 5 6 2 21

50 31 2 19 4 8 16 14 25 3 1

98 6 42 6 56 110 16 46 4 7 7 7 3

45 4 45 24 9 1 6 6 2 3 2

16 3 14 2 2 4 1 2

148 12 7 6 12 1 15 5 7 1 1

68 4 40 3 28 4 7 2 20 10 5 1 2 1

22 4 6 6 2 2 2 1

66 8 116 9 11 10 1 2 5 8 2

104 5 68 2 36 21 5 8 35 23 44 8 16 3 3 1 1

0 6 85 45 133 10 2 2 6 8 5 29 2 1

57 9 34 6 23 6 15 7 18 14 1 32 3 30 3 8 1 2

38 4 12 10 9 5 5 1

28 3 16 2 12 4 15 17 10 5 4 2 2 2

102 3 65 2 37 5 26 21 24 8 5 5 8 5 1

53 1 38 1 15 5 16 11 14 1 4 2

20 13 7 4 7 8 1 5 5 1 2

66 1 48 1 18 3 20 16 4 1 1

22 15 7 7 4

13 4 4 1 2 3

1119 45 465 38 322 223 359 190 472 204 5 174 81 114 40 63 5 18 30

1362 118 730 92 454 159 338 265 596 239 8 216 64 109 50 50 27 19 65

82% 38% 64% 41% 71% 140% 106% 72% 79% 85% 63% 81% 127% 105% 80% 126% 19% 95% 46%

Christian Formation


